
Westcliff (4-15) -vs- Concordia (4-9)
10/09/2021 at Riverside, CA (Lancer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/09/2021
Time: 6:30 PM
Site: Riverside, CA
Venue: Lancer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Westcliff 1 2 3 3 9
Concordia 2 2 5 2 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 3:08 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
1st 2:53 CUI G-E Shaine Sargis
1st 0:45 CUI G Callin Chimilar
2nd 7:24 CUI G-E Shaine Sargis
2nd 3:22 CUI G Jeff Runyan
2nd 1:40 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
2nd 0:01 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
3rd 7:44 CUI G-P Callin Chimilar
3rd 6:17 CUI G-E Jacob Stuart
3rd 5:28 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
3rd 2:49 CUI G Callin Chimilar
3rd 1:10 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
3rd 0:40 CUI G Austin Wade
3rd 0:17 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
3rd 0:01 CUI G Jacob Stuart
4th 4:46 WU G LUCA SILVESTRI
4th 3:22 CUI G Callin Chimilar
4th 1:57 WU G DJORDJE MITROVIC
4th 0:52 CUI G-E Christian Bowley
4th 0:29 WU G-P COLLIN MOORE

Team Statistics

WU CUI
Shots 24 25
Goals 9 11
Assists 4 6
Points 13 17
Exclusions 14 12
Steals 9 9
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:58 WU E INIGO GONZALEZ
1st 2:33 CUI E Shaine Sargis
1st 2:55 WU E INIGO GONZALEZ
1st 3:55 WU E VINCENZO INGUANTA
1st 5:30 CUI E Jacob Stuart
2nd 0:16 CUI E Xander Luckett
2nd 0:48 WU E VINCENZO INGUANTA
2nd 1:21 WU E CASEY HAMMOND
2nd 2:02 CUI E-M Jeff Runyan
2nd 2:41 CUI E Andrew Dimino
2nd 4:28 CUI E Jacob Stuart
2nd 4:41 WU E MARK DANIEL MERAI
2nd 6:42 WU E LUCA SILVESTRI
2nd 7:34 WU E SILVESTRE CHAVEZ

3rd 0:00 WU
E-
MAM LUCA SILVESTRI

3rd 1:58 WU E-P VINCENZO INGUANTA
3rd 2:27 CUI E Gio Khizanishvili
3rd 5:04 WU E EDWIN BARNET
3rd 6:50 WU E CASEY HAMMOND
3rd 7:46 WU E-P MARK DANIEL MERAI
4th 0:29 CUI E-P Callin Chimilar
4th 0:29 CUI E-P Callin Chimilar
4th 1:28 CUI E Harry  Nixon
4th 2:20 CUI E Christian Bowley
4th 3:02 CUI E Harry  Nixon
4th 4:36 WU E CASEY HAMMOND
4th 5:27 CUI E Andrew Dimino



Individual
 
 
Westcliff 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 ROBERTO BARRERA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 COLLIN MOORE 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-2
3 DJORDJE MITROVIC 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 SILVESTRE CHAVEZ 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
5 CASEY HAMMOND 5 0 1 1 3 0 1 0-1
6 JAKE ISON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 CALLUM NORMAN 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0-0
8 LUCA SILVESTRI 11 7 0 7 2 0 3 0-0
9 MARK DANIEL MERAI 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
10 VINCENZO INGUANTA 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
11 INIGO GONZALEZ 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
12 YUSUF EL DESOKY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 EDWIN BARNET 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 DANIEL BENITEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 JACK ANSTEAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 DANIEL WHITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 CARDIN CHAVEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 OSVALDO PINEDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 24 9 4 13 14 0 9 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 ROBERTO BARRERA 31:31 11 4

Totals 11 4

Concordia 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1a Tanner Powell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1b Ryan  Ortiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1c Griffin Beth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Hunter Osgood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Austin Wade 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0-0
3 Shaine Sargis 9 2 2 4 1 0 2 0-0
4 Harry  Nixon 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
5 Jeff Runyan 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
6 Andrew Dimino 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4-0
7 Gio Khizanishvili 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Jackson Milius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Christian Bowley 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
12 Callin Chimilar 6 4 0 4 1 0 1 0-0
14 Kevin Shearer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jacob Stuart 6 2 1 3 2 0 0 0-0
17 Gordy Cucullu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Xander Luckett 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
20 Dawson Brummett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 11 6 17 12 0 9 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Hunter Osgood 31:31 9 4

Totals 9 4


